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	  EJU   Cadet  European  Cup  2013  TOP RANKING   18-19.05.2013     

 EJU   TRAINING CAMP CADETS  GIRLS / BOYS                  20-22.05.2013
 BIELSKO - BIALA -  POLAND    
	[image: image1.png]





	RETURN BEFORE:   08  April 2013
	                                E-mail: pzjudo@pzjudo.pl


	FEDERATION: 
	


F I R S T   E N T R Y

	EJU   Cadet  European  Cup  18-19.05.2013     

	
	Female
	Male

	ATHLETES  
	
	

	COACHES 
	
	

	REFEREES
	
	

	OTHERS
	
	

	TOTAL PERSONS
	
	


	EJU   Training   Camp   20-22.05.2013     

	
	Female
	Male

	ATHLETES  
	
	

	COACHES 
	
	

	OTHERS
	
	

	TOTAL PERSONS
	
	


	CONTACT PERSON
	
	POSITION
	

	PHONE NUMBER
	
	EMAIL
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                Stamp of federation: 



	RETURN BEFORE   29 April 2013
	                                E-mail: pzjudo@pzjudo.pl


	FEDERATION: 
	


                                  F I N A L   E N T R Y

        COMPOSITION  OF THE  DELEGATION
	COACHES / OFFICIALS

	
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	


	REFEREES 
	Licence

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	


	OTHERS 

	
	Name
	Function

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                            Stamp of federation: 



	RETURN BEFORE   29 April 2013
	                                E-mail: pzjudo@pzjudo.pl


	FEDERATION: 
	


GIRLS
	Weight category
	#
	Family name
	First name
	Year of birth
	Best results
	Participating in training camp

Yes / No

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	
	
	
	
	

	
	19
	
	
	
	
	

	
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	21
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22
	
	
	
	
	

	
	23
	
	
	
	
	

	
	24
	
	
	
	
	

	
	25
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	
	
	
	
	

	
	27
	
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	
	
	
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 


	RETURN BEFORE   29 April 2013
	                                E-mail: pzjudo@pzjudo.pl


	FEDERATION: 
	


BOYS
	Weight category
	#
	Family name
	First name
	Year of birth
	Best results
	Participating in training camp

Yes / No

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	

	
	9
	
	
	
	
	

	
	10
	
	
	
	
	

	
	11
	
	
	
	
	

	
	12
	
	
	
	
	

	
	13
	
	
	
	
	

	
	14
	
	
	
	
	

	
	15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	16
	
	
	
	
	

	
	17
	
	
	
	
	

	
	18
	
	
	
	
	

	
	19
	
	
	
	
	

	
	20
	
	
	
	
	

	
	21
	
	
	
	
	

	
	22
	
	
	
	
	

	
	23
	
	
	
	
	

	
	24
	
	
	
	
	

	
	25
	
	
	
	
	

	
	26
	
	
	
	
	

	
	27
	
	
	
	
	

	
	28
	
	
	
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 


	RETURN BEFORE   29 April 2013
	                                E-mail: pzjudo@pzjudo.pl


	FEDERATION: 
	


HOTEL RESERVATION  FORM
	Room type
	Name(s)
	Arrival date
	Depar-ture date
	Number of persons
	Number of nights
	Price per night
	Total amount

	Single
	
	
	
	1
	
	95€
	

	Single
	
	
	
	1
	
	95€
	

	Single
	
	
	
	1
	
	95€
	

	Single
	
	
	
	1
	
	95€
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	75€
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	75€
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	75€
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	2
	
	75€
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	65€
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	65€
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	65€
	

	Triple
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	
	65€
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Accommodation                                                                                                     TOTAL
	

	Transportation Kraków Airport / Katowice Airport – Bielsko Biala 10€ /person/journey and back 10€ /person/journey
	Persons
	 
	TOTAL
	 

	

	                              TOTAL payment €

	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 


	RETURN BEFORE   06 May 2013
	                                E-mail: pzjudo@pzjudo.pl


	FEDERATION: 
	


TRANSPORTATION  SCHEDULE
ARRIVAL:

	AIRPLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number
	From
	Airport / railway station arrival
	Persons number
	Need transportation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Own  Car / Bus

	Date
	Time
	Persons number

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


DEPARTURE:
	AIRPLANE / TRAIN

	Date
	Time
	Flight number
	From
	Airport / railway station departure
	Persons number
	Need transportation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Own  Car / Bus

	Date
	Time
	Persons number

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


Date:                                                         Signature                                                     Stamp of federation: 



Visa Application Form  15 April 2013
EJU Judo Cadet European Cup, 18 – 19 May 2013, Bielsko Biala - POL

Training Camp for Cadets, 20 – 22 May 2013, Bielsko Biala - POL

FEDERATION 





Stamp & Signature

Our delegation needs the invitation from _______________ till the ____________of _____________.

We will apply for visas at   POLAND  Embassy   in _________________________ 









(country, city)
Please fill  in the table  in BLOCK LETTERS. Please also attach a  COPY OF PASSPORT (page with photo):
	#
	Surname
	First Name
	Position
	Date of Birth
	Place of Birth
	Nationality
	Pass No
	Date of issue
	Date of expiry

	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	8


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


_1034430744

